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A66 to Culmore

F44 to Annandale

F85 to Annandale
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
306 to George Mason University
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
834 to NVCC – Annandale
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
835 to NVCC – Annandale

598 to Reston South P+R
--------------------------------------------------------------------
599 to Crystal City
--------------------------------------------------------------------
698 to Vienna

393 to Saratoga P+R
--------------------------------------------------------------------
394 to Saratoga/
North Backlick
--------------------------------------------------------------------
395 to Gambrill P+R
--------------------------------------------------------------------
396 to North Backlick P+R 

F81 to Burke Ctr
------------------------------------------------------
F83 to Orange Hunt

L3

L5
L4

F28 to Kings Park W
----------------------------------------------------------------------
F29 to George Mason

A25 to Landmark

A28 to Landmark

42 to Ballston
---------------------------------------------------
87 to Shirlington
---------------------------------------------------
87X to Shirlington

103 to Braddock Rd
------------------------------------------------------

104 to Braddock Rd

A27 to Van Dorn St

A90 to Mark Ctr
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U4

U2

U13

35 to Van Dorn St
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 Elevator         Escalator         Metro Station and Line

Metro is accessible.
Metro es accesible.

Looking for a Bus?
Boarding Locations and Service Days

Route Destination Boarding Location Monday to 
Friday Saturday Sunday

A11 Huntington U2

A25 Landmark U12

A27 Van Dorn St U5

A28 Landmark U13

A66 Culmore U4

A90 Mark Center U6

F28 Kings Park W L5

F29 George Mason L5

F44 Annandale U10

F81 Burke Centre L3

F83 Orange Hunt L3

F85 Annandale L4

ART–Arlington Transit
42 Ballston U3

87 Shirlington U3

87X Shirlington U3

DASH–Alexandria Transit
35 Van Dorn St U7

103 Braddock Rd U1

104 Braddock Rd U1

Fairfax Connector
306 George Mason University L4

393 Saratoga P+R L7

394 Saratoga/North Backlick L7

395 Gambrill P+R L7

396 North Backlick P+R L7

598 Reston South P+R L6

599 Crystal City L6

698 Vienna L6

834 NVCC – Annandale L4

835 NVCC – Annandale L4

OmniRide
Visit OmniRide.com for bus service 
information

L1  L2

Loudoun County Transit
Visit Loudoun.gov/Bus for bus service 
information.

L6

For more information | Para más información
wmata.com						      202-GO-METRO

@wmata								       @wmata.com
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